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1 Hasanovic Jasmin 48 49 49 146 49 195 23 115 17 85 200 395

2 Demmer Hubert 44 49 49 142 54 196 21 105 18 90 195 391

3 Rosskopf H. sen 48 49 47 144 54 198 22 110 15 75 185 383

4 Lang Bernhard 49 50 44 143 48 191 20 100 16 80 180 371

5 RedlFranz 45 48 47 140 51 191 20 100 15 75 175 366

6 Feilhammer Martin 49 48 46 143 52 195 18 90 13 65 155 350

7 Pribitzer Herbert 50 49 44 143 52 195 20 100 10 50 150 345

8 Zimmermann Georg 45 48 48 141 55 196 11 55 15 75 130 326

9 Schreier Thomas 47 45 37 129 48 177 15 75 13 65 140 317

10 Cerny Anton 35 48 26 109 49 158 18 90 12 60 150 308

11 Werner Josef 38 27 27 92 38 130 20 100 14 70 170 300

12 Schreier Hubert 38 45 37 120 45 165 18 90 9 45 135 300

13 Petrousek Willi 47 43 19 109 48 157 14 70 14 70 140 297

14 Zay Anton 25 39 17 81 43 124 19 95 15 75 170 294

15 Reichl Norbert 48 49 45 142 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 142

16 Breier Rudolf 35 48 50 133 0 133 0 0 0 0 0 133

17 Spelitz Leo 18 46 37 101 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 101

Vereinsmeisterschaft Jagd. Schießen am 30.06.2012 in Prottes

Vereinsmeisterschaft OMV SG Prottes

Wildscheiben Wurfscheiben

Punkte Gesamt
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1 Hasanovic Jasmin 23 115 17 85 200

2 Demmer Hubert 21 105 18 90 195

3 Rosskopf H. sen 22 110 15 75 185

4 Lang Bernhard 20 100 16 80 180

5 RedlFranz 20 100 15 75 175

6 Werner Josef 20 100 14 70 170

7 Zay Anton 19 95 15 75 170

8 Feilhammer Martin 18 90 13 65 155

9 Pribitzer Herbert 20 100 10 50 150

10 Cerny Anton 18 90 12 60 150

11 Schreier Thomas 15 75 13 65 140

12 Petrousek Willi 14 70 14 70 140

13 Schreier Hubert 18 90 9 45 135

14 Zimmermann Georg 11 55 15 75 130

15 Reichl Norbert 0 0 0 0 0

16 Breier Rudolf 0 0 0 0 0

17 Spelitz Leo 0 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmeisterschaft Jagd. Schießen am 30.06.2012 in Prottes

Vereinsmeisterschaft OMV SG Prottes

Tauben Gesamt

Wurfscheiben
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1 Demmer Hubert 18 90

2 Hasanovic Jasmin 17 85

3 Lang Bernhard 16 80

4 Rosskopf H. sen 15 75

5 RedlFranz 15 75

6 Zimmermann Georg 15 75

7 Zay Anton 15 75

8 Werner Josef 14 70

9 Petrousek Willi 14 70

10 Feilhammer Martin 13 65

11 Schreier Thomas 13 65

12 Cerny Anton 12 60

13 Pribitzer Herbert 10 50

14 Schreier Hubert 9 45

15 Reichl Norbert 0 0

16 Breier Rudolf 0 0

17 Spelitz Leo 0 0

 
Vereinsmeisterschaft Jagd. Schießen am 30.06.2012 in Prottes

Vereinsmeisterschaft OMV SG Prottes

Comp Gesamt

Wurfscheiben
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1 Hasanovic Jasmin 23 115

2 Rosskopf H. sen 22 110

3 Demmer Hubert 21 105

4 Lang Bernhard 20 100

5 RedlFranz 20 100

6 Pribitzer Herbert 20 100

7 Werner Josef 20 100

8 Zay Anton 19 95

9 Feilhammer Martin 18 90

10 Cerny Anton 18 90

11 Schreier Hubert 18 90

12 Schreier Thomas 15 75

13 Petrousek Willi 14 70

14 Zimmermann Georg 11 55

15 Reichl Norbert 0 0

16 Breier Rudolf 0 0

17 Spelitz Leo 0 0

 
Vereinsmeisterschaft Jagd. Schießen am 30.06.2012 in Prottes

Vereinsmeisterschaft OMV SG Prottes

Trap Gesamt
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1 Rosskopf H. sen 54 198

2 Demmer Hubert 54 196

3 Zimmermann Georg 55 196

4 Hasanovic Jasmin 49 195

5 Feilhammer Martin 52 195

6 Pribitzer Herbert 52 195

7 Lang Bernhard 48 191

8 RedlFranz 51 191

9 Schreier Thomas 48 177

10 Schreier Hubert 45 165

11 Cerny Anton 49 158

12 Petrousek Willi 48 157

13 Reichl Norbert 0 142

14 Breier Rudolf 0 133

15 Werner Josef 38 130

16 Zay Anton 43 124

17 Spelitz Leo 0 101

Vereinsmeisterschaft Jagd. Schießen am 30.06.2012 in Prottes

Vereinsmeisterschaft OMV SG Prottes

Kugel Gesamt
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1 Hasanovic Jasmin 48 49 49 146

2 Rosskopf H. sen 48 49 47 144

3 Lang Bernhard 49 50 44 143

4 Feilhammer Martin 49 48 46 143

5 Pribitzer Herbert 50 49 44 143

6 Demmer Hubert 44 49 49 142

7 Reichl Norbert 48 49 45 142

8 Zimmermann Georg 45 48 48 141

9 RedlFranz 45 48 47 140

10 Breier Rudolf 35 48 50 133

11 Schreier Thomas 47 45 37 129

12 Schreier Hubert 38 45 37 120

13 Cerny Anton 35 48 26 109

14 Petrousek Willi 47 43 19 109

15 Spelitz Leo 18 46 37 101

16 Werner Josef 38 27 27 92

17 Zay Anton 25 39 17 81

Vereinsmeisterschaft Jagd. Schießen am 30.06.2012 in Prottes

Vereinsmeisterschaft OMV SG Prottes

Wildscheiben Gesamt

Wildscheiben


